‘I

Work Detail's

Name of work : Repair to Electric System Of Tata Hitachi 120 H No.52474

Sr. No. Description Part No Qty Unit Rate Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Repair to Electric System Of Tata Hitachi 120 H No. 52474 by repairs to following spares parts as per OEM
Speclﬁcatxon of given below. *
A |Spare Parts
1 M430613 SCREW 1 No
2 4254604 HARNESS; WIRE 1 No
3 TB00784 WORK LAMP 24V Offer ZC00000097 2 No
4 4430382 HARNESS;WIRE - BOOM LT. 1 No
5 4224631XXXTC BRACKET 1 No
6 J901425 BOLT;M14 X 25 1 No
7 A590914 WASHER;SPRING;M 1 No
8 4224632 SEAT;SCREW 1 No
9 4315323 FUSIBLE LINK 1 No
10 J950010 NUT M10X1.5 4 No
11 A590910 SPR.WASHER M10 5 No
12 A590110 WASHER;PLANE M10 5 No
13 4257159 BRACKET 1 No
14 1027579 WIRE HARNESS ASSY. 1 No
15 4456778 DIODE ZX330 2 No
16 4427429 RELAY 1 No
| ' Total A
B |Labour Charges
EL/05 '
1 Complete wiring and loom making . 1 JOb
Total B
Total A+B
SGST @ 9%
CGST @ 9%
Say Total
Grand Total

.L. Hadule
Deputy Engineer

Mechanical Subdivision No.2
Dharashiv .




